Ceramic disc capacitor 100V
Specification:
Voltage 100V
Operating temp. range -25ºC…85ºC
Part number Capacitance Dielectric Lead Space
[F] [mm]
CCK-4.7  4.7p NP0 2.54
CCK-6.8  6.8p NP0 2.54
CCK-8.2  8.2p NP0 2.54
CCK-10 10p NP0 2.54
CCK-15 15p NP0 2.54
CCK-22 22p NP0 2.54
CCK-27 27p NP0 2.54
CCK-33 33p NP0 2.54
CCK-39 39p NP0 2.54
CCK-47 47p NP0 2.54
CCK-82 82p SL 2.54
CCK-100 100p Y5P 2.54
CCK-120 120p Y5P 2.54
CCK-220 220p Y5P 2.54
CCK-330 330p Y5P 2.54
CCK-470 470p Y5P 2.54
CCK-680 680p Y5P 2.54
CCK-820 820p Y5P 2.54
CCK-1N  1n Y5P 2.54
CCK-1.5N 1.5n Y5V 2.54
CCK-2.2N 2.2n Y5V 2.54
CCK-4.7N 4.7n Y5V 2.54
CCK-10N 10n Y5V 2.54
CCK-15N 15n Y5V 2.54
CCK-22N 22n Y5V 2.54
CCK-33N 33n Y5V 2.54
CCK-47N 47n Y5V 2.54
CCK-68N 68n Y5V 2.54
CCK-100N 100n Y5V 2.54